www.cvh-technologies.com • sales@cvh-technologies.com
6038
SIZE
DIMENSION
AIR PERFORMANCE
SPECIFICATION
DC
 Fan &
 blow
ers
HOUSING
Impeler
bearing
Insulation resistance
dielectric strength
operating temperature
weight
rohs compliance
Thermoplastic PBT, UL94V-O
Thermoplastic PBT, UL94V-O
Ball
10 M Ohms min. @ 500 Vdc
5 mA max. at 500 VAC 60 Hz for 1 minute
-10 to +60 °C
109 g
Yes
60 x 60 x 38 mm
MODEL NO	 Rated	 Rated	 Input	 Speed	 Maximum	 Maximum	 Noise
	 Voltage	 Current	 Power		  Air Pressure	 Air Flow
 	 VDC	 A	 Watt 	 R.P.M.	 inchH2O - mmH2O	 CFM - m3/min	 dB-A
ART1754-6038-12-SL	 12 	 1.40	 16.80	 10000	 1.20 - 30.48	 61 - 1.73	 63.6
ART1755-6038-12-H	 12 	 0.64	 7.68	 8000	 0.98 - 24.99	 48 - 1.36	 58.0
ART1756-6038-12-M	 12 	 0.28	 3.36	 6000	 0.56 - 14.29	 36 - 1.02	 49.8
ART1757-6038-24-SL	 24 	 0.70	 16.80	 10000	 1.20 - 30.48	 61 - 1.73	 63.6
ART1758-6038-24-H	 24 	 0.34	 8.16	 8000	 0.98 - 24.99	 48 - 1.36	 58.0
ART1759-6038-24-M	 24 	 0.16	 3.84	 6000	 0.56 - 14.27	 36 - 1.02	 49.8
ART1760-6038-48-SL	 48 	 0.38	 18.24	 10000	 1.20 - 30.48	 61 - 1.73	 63.6
ART1761-6038-48-H	 48 	 0.20	 9.60	 8000	 0.98 - 24.99	 48 - 1.36	 58.0
ART1762-6038-48-M	 48 	 0.09	 4.32	 6000	 0.56 - 14.27	 36 - 1.02	 49.8